4-H UNIVERSITY 2024
Monday Competitive Events Rooms, Groups, & Times

County Name First Name Last Name Team or Ind? Team Members? Category Room # Group A/B
Alachua Calum Greaser Individual Science & Technology 2335 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Bradford Shayna Durrance Individual Public Speaking 2355 Group B 4:30-6:00PM
Broward Charlotte Rowe Individual Science & Technology 2335 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Broward Ava Vega Individual Clothing & Sewing 2340 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Citrus Nicholas Elsass Team Trenton Elsass Science & Technology 2335 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Citrus Trenton Elsass Team Nicholas Elsass Science & Technology 2335 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Citrus Kari Giordano Individual Public Speaking 2355 Group B 4:30-6:00PM
Citrus Katherine Kupcho Individual Nature & Outdoors 2360 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Clay Emily Barron Individual Leisure & Performing Arts 2325 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Duval Alex Pisacane Individual Plants & Gardening 2330 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Duval Katherine Ross Individual Public Speaking 2355 Group B 4:30-6:00PM
Escambia Benjamin Bentley Individual Public Speaking 2355 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Escambia Chloe Bray-Crews Individual Food Safety & Food Science 2320 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Escambia Allen Bridgers Individual Nature & Outdoors 2360 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Escambia Ava Chauvette Team Kailee Dunlap Personal Well-Being 2340 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Escambia Laney Clarke Team Ryan Clarke Science & Technology 2335 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Escambia Ryan Clarke Team Laney Clarke Science & Technology 2335 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Escambia Kailee Dunlap Team Ava Chauvette Personal Well-Being 2340 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Escambia Gracie Meredith Individual Communication & Media Arts 2315 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Escambia Preston Weaver Individual Science & Technology 2335 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Hernando Robert Albee Individual Animal Industry 2365 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Hernando Jesse Arnold Individual Childcare & Child Development 2340 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Hernando Hunter Fraccica Individual Animal Industry 2365 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Hernando Peyton Green Individual Small Animals 2365 Group B 4:30-6:00PM
Hernando Haley Lester Individual Small Animals 2365 Group B 4:30-6:00PM
Hillsborough Jadon Biagiotti Individual Food Preparation 2320 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Hillsborough Jaylene Carey Individual Plants & Gardening 2330 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Hillsborough Halle Kim Team Elianys "Didi" Suero Food Preparation 2320 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Hillsborough Hanna Kim Individual Public Speaking 2355 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Hillsborough Elianys Suero-Benavides Team Halle Kim Food Preparation 2320 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Jefferson Miranda Hall Team Samantha Hall Citizenship and Leadership 2315 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Jefferson Samantha Hall Team Miranda Hall Citizenship and Leadership 2315 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Jefferson Morgan Kelley Individual Animal Industry 2365 Group A 2:30-4:30PM
Lake Nathanial Gruner Individual Public Speaking 2355 Group B 4:30-6:00PM



Lake

Lake

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Leon
Madison
Manatee
Manatee
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Martin
Martin
Miami-Dade
Okeechobee
Orange
Orange
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Pinellas
Pinellas
Putnam
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole

Adrian
Ephraim
Lainey
Ryder
Josie
Veronica
Taylor
Benjamin
Breann
Holly
Sydney
Abree
Cora
Hannah
Emily
Haylee
Ella
Chartiria
Kathryn
Andrew
Ashley
Everett
Musiq
Isabella
Victoria
Jamie
Alexis
Brayden
lan
Abrey
Connor
Leif
Miriam
Anna
Catherine

Newby
Stevens
Fisher

Le
Rosauer
Rosauer
Whitney
George
Rasmussen
Bergmann
Bliss
Perryman
Taylor
Varnadoe
Velazquez
Luning
Morey
Sweeting
Montes De Oca
Jordan
Simmons
Robertson
Williams
Theofanous
Torres
Dockery
Hammel
Heaton
Jones
Ayers
Lommerse
Perri
Thorp
Williams
Williams

Individual
Individual
Team

Individual
Individual
Team

Individual
Individual
Individual
Team

Team

Team

Team

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Team

Team

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Veronica Rosauer

Lainey Fisher

Sydney Bliss
Holly Bergmann
Cora Taylor
Abree Perryman

lan Jones
Brayden Heaton

4-H UNIVERSITY 2024
Monday Competitive Events Rooms, Groups, & Times

Nature & Outdoors
Plants & Gardening
Plants & Gardening

Small Animals

Nature & Outdoors
Plants & Gardening
Animal Industry
Citizenship and Leadership
Nature & Outdoors
Science & Technology
Science & Technology
Small Animals

Small Animals

Leisure & Performing Arts
Nature & Outdoors
Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Leisure & Performing Arts
Science & Technology
Animal Industry

Animal Industry

Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Personal Well-Being
Small Animals

Public Speaking

Leisure & Performing Arts
Leisure & Performing Arts
Leisure & Performing Arts
Food Safety & Food Science
Public Speaking
Communication & Media Arts
Science & Technology
Plants & Gardening
Plants & Gardening

2360
2330
2330
2365
2360
2330
2365
2315
2360
2335
2335
2365
2365
2325
2360
2355
2355
2325
2335
2365
2365
2355
2355
2340
2365
2355
2325
2325
2325
2320
2355
2315
2335
2330
2330

Group A
Group A
Group A
Group B
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group B
Group B
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group B
Group A
Group B
Group B
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A

2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
4:30-6:00PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
4:30-6:00PM
4:30-6:00PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
4:30-6:00PM
2:30-4:30PM
4:30-6:00PM
4:30-6:00PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM



St. Johns
St. Lucie
Sumter
Sumter
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia
Wakulla
Wakulla
Walton

Helena
Emma
Elizabeth
Allison
Olivia
Elizabeth
Kailey
Hayley
Vanessa
Caden
Tiera

Peterson
Wickham
Shurley
Suggs
Bordner
Hendrickson
Phillips
Stewart
Elderkin
Gruebel
Merryman

4-H UNIVERSITY 2024

Monday Competitive Events Rooms, Groups, & Times

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Team

Team

Individual
Individual
Individual

Hayley Stewart
Kailey Phillips

Communication & Media Arts
Small Animals

Public Speaking

Childcare & Child Development
Small Animals

Citizenship and Leadership
Citizenship and Leadership
Citizenship and Leadership
Citizenship and Leadership
Public Speaking

Personal Well-Being

2315
2365
2355
2340
2365
2315
2315
2315
2315
2355
2340

Group A
Group B
Group A
Group A
Group B
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A

2:30-4:30PM
4:30-6:00PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
4:30-6:00PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM
2:30-4:30PM



