4-H UNIVERSITY 2024
Monday Competitive Events Rooms, Groups, & Times

County Name	First Name	Last Name	Team or Ind?	Team Members?	Category	Room #	Group A/B	Time
Alachua	Calum	Greaser	Individual		Science & Technology	2335	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Bradford	Shayna	Durrance	Individual		Public Speaking	2355	Group B	4:30-6:00PM
Broward	Charlotte	Rowe	Individual		Science & Technology	2335	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Broward	Ava	Vega	Individual		Clothing & Sewing	2340	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Citrus	Nicholas	Elsass	Team	Trenton Elsass	Science & Technology	2335	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Citrus	Trenton	Elsass	Team	Nicholas Elsass	Science & Technology	2335	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Citrus	Kari	Giordano	Individual		Public Speaking	2355	Group B	4:30-6:00PM
Citrus	Katherine	Kupcho	Individual		Nature & Outdoors	2360	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Clay	Emily	Barron	Individual		Leisure & Performing Arts	2325	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Duval	Alex	Pisacane	Individual		Plants & Gardening	2330	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Duval	Katherine	Ross	Individual		Public Speaking	2355	Group B	4:30-6:00PM
Escambia	Benjamin	Bentley	Individual		Public Speaking	2355	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Escambia	Chloe	Bray-Crews	Individual		Food Safety & Food Science	2320	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Escambia	Allen	Bridgers	Individual		Nature & Outdoors	2360	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Escambia	Ava	Chauvette	Team	Kailee Dunlap	Personal Well-Being	2340	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Escambia	Laney	Clarke	Team	Ryan Clarke	Science & Technology	2335	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Escambia	Ryan	Clarke	Team	Laney Clarke	Science & Technology	2335	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Escambia	Kailee	Dunlap	Team	Ava Chauvette	Personal Well-Being	2340	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Escambia	Gracie	Meredith	Individual		Communication & Media Arts	2315	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Escambia	Preston	Weaver	Individual		Science & Technology	2335	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Hernando	Robert	Albee	Individual		Animal Industry	2365	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Hernando	Jesse	Arnold	Individual		Childcare & Child Development	2340	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Hernando	Hunter	Fraccica	Individual		Animal Industry	2365	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Hernando	Peyton	Green	Individual		Small Animals	2365	Group B	4:30-6:00PM
Hernando	Haley	Lester	Individual		Small Animals	2365	Group B	4:30-6:00PM
Hillsborough	Jadon	Biagiotti	Individual		Food Preparation	2320	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Hillsborough	Jaylene	Carey	Individual		Plants & Gardening	2330	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Hillsborough	Halle	Kim	Team	Elianys "Didi" Suero	Food Preparation	2320	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Hillsborough	Hanna	Kim	Individual		Public Speaking	2355	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Hillsborough	Elianys	Suero-Benavides	Team	Halle Kim	Food Preparation	2320	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Jefferson	Miranda	Hall	Team	Samantha Hall	Citizenship and Leadership	2315	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Jefferson	Samantha	Hall	Team	Miranda Hall	Citizenship and Leadership	2315	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Jefferson	Morgan	Kelley	Individual		Animal Industry	2365	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Lake	Nathanial	Gruner	Individual		Public Speaking	2355	Group B	4:30-6:00PM

4-H UNIVERSITY 2024

Monday Competitive Events Rooms, Groups, & Times

				1	-,			
Lake	Adrian	Newby	Individual		Nature & Outdoors	2360	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Lake	Ephraim	Stevens	Individual		Plants & Gardening	2330	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Lee	Lainey	Fisher	Team	Veronica Rosauer	Plants & Gardening	2330	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Lee	Ryder	Le	Individual		Small Animals	2365	Group B	4:30-6:00PM
Lee	Josie	Rosauer	Individual		Nature & Outdoors	2360	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Lee	Veronica	Rosauer	Team	Lainey Fisher	Plants & Gardening	2330	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Lee	Taylor	Whitney	Individual		Animal Industry	2365	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Leon	Benjamin	George	Individual		Citizenship and Leadership	2315	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Madison	Breann	Rasmussen	Individual		Nature & Outdoors	2360	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Manatee	Holly	Bergmann	Team	Sydney Bliss	Science & Technology	2335	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Manatee	Sydney	Bliss	Team	Holly Bergmann	Science & Technology	2335	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Marion	Abree	Perryman	Team	Cora Taylor	Small Animals	2365	Group B	4:30-6:00PM
Marion	Cora	Taylor	Team	Abree Perryman	Small Animals	2365	Group B	4:30-6:00PM
Marion	Hannah	Varnadoe	Individual		Leisure & Performing Arts	2325	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Marion	Emily	Velazquez	Individual		Nature & Outdoors	2360	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Martin	Haylee	Luning	Individual		Public Speaking	2355	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Martin	Ella	Morey	Individual		Public Speaking	2355	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Miami-Dade	Chartiria	Sweeting	Individual		Leisure & Performing Arts	2325	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Okeechobee	Kathryn	Montes De Oca	Individual		Science & Technology	2335	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Orange	Andrew	Jordan	Individual		Animal Industry	2365	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Orange	Ashley	Simmons	Individual		Animal Industry	2365	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Palm Beach	Everett	Robertson	Individual		Public Speaking	2355	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Palm Beach	Musiq	Williams	Individual		Public Speaking	2355	Group B	4:30-6:00PM
Pinellas	Isabella	Theofanous	Individual		Personal Well-Being	2340	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Pinellas	Victoria	Torres	Individual		Small Animals	2365	Group B	4:30-6:00PM
Putnam	Jamie	Dockery	Individual		Public Speaking	2355	Group B	4:30-6:00PM
Sarasota	Alexis	Hammel	Individual		Leisure & Performing Arts	2325	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Sarasota	Brayden	Heaton	Team	lan Jones	Leisure & Performing Arts	2325	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Sarasota	lan	Jones	Team	Brayden Heaton	Leisure & Performing Arts	2325	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Seminole	Abrey	Ayers	Individual		Food Safety & Food Science	2320	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Seminole	Connor	Lommerse	Individual		Public Speaking	2355	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Seminole	Leif	Perri	Individual		Communication & Media Arts	2315	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Seminole	Miriam	Thorp	Individual		Science & Technology	2335	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Seminole	Anna	Williams	Individual		Plants & Gardening	2330	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Seminole	Catherine	Williams	Individual		Plants & Gardening	2330	Group A	2:30-4:30PM

4-H UNIVERSITY 2024

Monday Competitive Events Rooms, Groups, & Times

St. Johns	Helena	Peterson	Individual		Communication & Media Arts	2315	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
St. Lucie	Emma	Wickham	Individual		Small Animals	2365	Group B	4:30-6:00PM
Sumter	Elizabeth	Shurley	Individual		Public Speaking	2355	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Sumter	Allison	Suggs	Individual		Childcare & Child Development	2340	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Volusia	Olivia	Bordner	Individual		Small Animals	2365	Group B	4:30-6:00PM
Volusia	Elizabeth	Hendrickson	Individual		Citizenship and Leadership	2315	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Volusia	Kailey	Phillips	Team	Hayley Stewart	Citizenship and Leadership	2315	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Volusia	Hayley	Stewart	Team	Kailey Phillips	Citizenship and Leadership	2315	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Wakulla	Vanessa	Elderkin	Individual		Citizenship and Leadership	2315	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Wakulla	Caden	Gruebel	Individual		Public Speaking	2355	Group A	2:30-4:30PM
Walton	Tiera	Merryman	Individual		Personal Well-Being	2340	Group A	2:30-4:30PM